League Schedule

10 Select South Spring 2021

Teams
1 Hampton Force
2 Ola Gamers
3 Ola HK Red hawks
4 MYA Bulldawgs
5 LG Pirates
6 LG Chargers
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Date Visitor

Tue04/13/21 6:00 PM Hampton Force

Tue04/13/21 7:30 PM Ola HK Red hawks

Thu04/15/21 6:00 PM MYA Bulldawgs

Thu04/15/21 7:30 PM Ola Gamers

Thu04/15/21 7:30 PM Ola HK Red hawks

Tue04/20/21 7:30 PM Hampton Force

Thu04/22/21 6:00 PM Ola HK Red hawks

Thu04/22/21 7:30 PM Ola Gamers

Thu04/22/21 6:00 PM LG Pirates

Tue04/27/21 7:30 PM LG Chargers

Tue04/27/21 6:00 PM Hampton Force

Tue04/27/21 7:30 PM Ola HK Red hawks

Thu04/29/21 6:00 PM MYA Bulldawgs

Thu04/29/21 6:00 PM LG Chargers

Thu04/29/21 7:30 PM LG Pirates
Tue05/04/21 6:00 PM Ola Gamers
Tue05/04/21 6:00 PM LG Pirates

Tue05/04/21 7:30 PM LG Chargers
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Home

LG Chargers

Ola Gamers

LG Pirates
Hampton Force

LG Chargers

MYA Bulldawgs

Hampton Force
MYA Bulldawgs

LG Chargers

Ola Gamers
LG Pirates

MYA Bulldawgs

Ola Gamers
Hampton Force

Ola HK Red hawks

Ola HK Red hawks
Hampton Force

MYA Bulldawgs

Location

Warren Holder Park

North Ola Park

Warren Holder Park
Red Hawk Park

Warren Holder Park

Richard Craig Park

Red Hawk Park
Richard Craig Park

Warren Holder Park

North Ola Park
Warren Holder Park

Richard Craig Park

North Ola Park
Red Hawk Park

North Ola Park

North Ola Park
Coley Park

Richard Craig Park



Thu05/06/21

Thu05/06/21

TueO5/11/21
TueO5/11/21

TueO5/11/21

Thu05/13/21
Thu05/13/21

Thu05/13/21

Tue05/18/21

Thu05/20/21

Thu05/20/21

Tue 5/25/21
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:00 PM

:30 PM

:00 PM

:30 PM

:30 PM

:00 PM

:30 PM

:30 PM

:00 PM

:00 PM

:30 PM

30 PM

LG Pirates

LG Chargers

Ola HK Red hawks
MYA Bulldawgs

Ola Gamers

MYA Bulldawgs
Hampton Force

Ola Gamers

LG Pirates

MYA Bulldawgs

LG Chargers

Hampton Force
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Hampton Force

LG Chargers

LG Chargers
Ola HK Red hawks

LG Pirates

MYA Bulldawgs

Ola HK Red hawks

LG Pirates

Ola Gamers

North Ola Park

North Ola Park

Warren Holder Park
Coley Park

Warren Holder Park

Warren Holder Park
North Ola Park

Warren Holder Park

Richard Craig Park

North Ola Park

Warren Holder Park

Red Hawk Park
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